

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.3939/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-02-2019 in CN No.507/1995 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

KARM PAL (SINCE DECEASED) & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOINT DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION
(ADMINISTRATIVE/JUDICIAL) SULTANPUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-05-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Divyanshu Sahay, Adv.
Ms. Shradha Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Sahay, Adv.
Mr. A. Karthik, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. I.D. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list on 12.05.2022.

(MUKESH NASA)
COURT MASTER

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER